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onversiye YARUN Coordir

Joelle Pletinckx

Maite Paramio

Julia Sievers

Inmaculada Andrés

Ana Acebron

Rachel Barrett

Sarah Calver

Riikka Pellinen

Eva Dade

Jan Hupkens
Joana Guedes

Valerie Derouiche

Silvia Vilanova (incoming researchers)
Nuria Nuanez (Outgoing researchers)

Corrado Cerruti

Karina Hojgaard Jensen

Joachim Ankerhold

joelle.pletinckx@uantwerpen.be

teresa.paramio@uab.es

julia.sievers@vw.uni-bremen.de

Inma.Andres@brunel.ac.uk

ana.acebron@uc3m.es

rachel.j.barrett@dcu.ie

srcalver@essex.ac.uk

riikka.pellinen@uef.fi

yerun@uni-konstanz.de

jan.hupkens@maastrichtuniversity.nl

joana.guedes@unl.pt

valerie.derouiche@dauphine.psl.eu

silvia.vilanova@upf.edu
nuria.nunez@upf.edu

corrado.cerruti@uniromaz.it

khj@sdu.dk

joachim.ankerhold@uni-ulm.de
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